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Open Men Final Wakeboard

Pos Name Birth
1 Dominik Giihrs[50]* 1990
2 Lior Sofer[68]* 1985
3 André Botta[45] 1995
4 Miles Toller[49] 1994
5 Frédéric von Osten[47]* 1993
6 Nicolas Landre[31]* 1994
7 Efi Levi[65]* 1988
8 Sam de Haan[83]* 1996

Chief Judge: Sebastiaan Huizinga

Nat

GER
ISR
GER

GER
GER
FRA
ISR

NED

J1

92,00
87,00
81,00

41,00
72,00
61,00
51,00
21,00

Chief Calculator: Nikola Vranesic

J2

90,00
86,00
81,00

41,00
70,00
60,00
51,00
16,00

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

J3

90,00
85,00
82,00

42,00
73,00
61,00
52,00
17,00

Runl

90,67
86,00
81,33

41,33
71,67
60,67
51,33
18,00

J1

01,00
01,00
01,00

78,00
01,00
01,00
01,00
37,00

J2

00,00
00,00
00,00

75,00
00,00
00,00
00,00
39,00

http://mwww.cablewakeboard.net/press/LiveResults/716/Results/Final s/Open%20- %20M en%20- %20F inal %20- %20Wakeboard.html

J3

00,00
00,00
00,00

80,00
00,00
00,00
00,00
37,00

Run2

11



